Traningsschema konstgraset v.42-51 2024

2024-10-08

tid mandag tisdag onsdag torsdag

fredag

l6rdag

sondag

16:30-17:00

P13

17:00-17:15 |F14 P14

16-17:30

17:15-17:30 F12 F15

17:30-17:45

NGIS

F11

17:45-18:00

18:00-18:15

18:15-18:30 (P15 P10

18:30-18:45 F09/10 P11/12

18:45-19:00

19:00-19:15

19:15-19:30

19:30-19:45 |P11/12 Dam

19:45-20:00 P10

20:00-20:15

20:15-20:30

20:30-20:45

20:45-21:00

lordag

sondag

09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30

P11/12

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

NGIS

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

P13

matcher hosten
Lag mandag tisdag onsdag torsdag

fredag

lordag

sondag




